
Roster for 2020 MVP Tabletop Exercise 

Location: Dorey Park Facility 

Session: Morning Date: 02/27/2020

First Name Last Name Email What facility type are you? Facility You Represent 
Connie Ewing Connieewing411@gmail.com Long Term Care Greensville Health and Rehabilitation
Penny Gibson penny.gibson@athomecare.com Home Care AT Home Care- Richmond 
Cassandra Goodman cassandra.goodman@hcahealthcare.com Other Boulders ASC - Ambulatory Surgery Center
Nanette Jarratt njarratt@umfs.org Long Term Care UMFS
Pam Jarvis pjarvis@pinnacleliving.org Long Term Care Hermitage Richmond
Ryan Koeniger rkoeniger@laurelhealth.com Long Term Care Laurels of Bon Air
Mike Magner michael.magner@vdh.virginia.gov Other VDH - Public Health
Rachel Middlebrook rachel.middlebrook@vcuhealth.org Other VCU Health - Hospital
Tara Pappas tpappas@umfs.org Long Term Care UMFS
Kathy Sulc kathy.sulc@hcahealthcare.com Other Boulders ASC - Surgery center
Kevin Taylor ktaylor2@laurelhealth.com Long Term Care Laurels of Bon Air
Jonathan Terrell jonathan.a.terrell@consulatehc.com Long Term Care Envoy at the Meadows
Kathy Ware kware@umfs.org Long Term Care UMFS
Yunique Wilson yclpn2rn@gmail.com Dialysis ARA Mechanicsville Dialysis 
Annette Worrell annette.worrell@athomecare.com Home Care At home care
ANGIE ZABEL azabel@americanrenal.com Dialysis ARA Westhampton Dialysis


